
 

 

 
October 16, 2023 

 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited                                  BSE Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,                                                               P J Towers 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,                                                                       Dalal Street,  
Bandra- Kurla Complex,                                                                  Mumbai – 400 001. 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY                                                                    Scrip Code : 500477 
 

Dear Sirs/Madam 
 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you 
that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on October 16, 2023 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below 
which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share 
Certificate(s): 
 

Folio Name of the Shareholder Old Cert. 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 
shares 
held 

New 
Cert. no. 

Date of 
intimation 
of loss of 

share 
certificates 

From To 

31516 KIRITKUMAR NAGINDAS 
SHAH 
MR PUNAMCHAND 
NAGINDAS SHAH 

31516 
 

475525951 
 

475527450 
 

1500 
 

59141 
 

05/10/2023 

10116 MANISH KUMAR C SHAH 
MR CHANDRAKANT U SHAH 

10116 454712921 454713120 200 
 

59142 29/08/2023 

35211 MAYA RANI MEHRA 30374 
50474 

474544551 
2660258159 

474545230 
2660258838 

680 
680 

59143 
59144 

24/01/2022 

35596 TARLIKER BEN HARISINH GOL 50547 2660337997 2660338246 250 59145 26/09/2023 

5840 MIRA KAKKAR 5840 449451631 449452130 500 59146 26/09/2023 

7847 KAPUR SUDESH 37499 2648342865 2648343064 200 59147 11/10/2023 

18285 V MUNUSWAMY 18285 463277031 463277530 500 59148 11/10/2023 

5253 JAYANTI SHETTY 
MR. P. SHIVAJI SHETTY 

36206 
5253 

2647088395 
448679171 

2647089404 
448680180 

1010 
1010 

59149 
59150 

29/09/2023 

19507 KANNLAL GOVINDJI 
UNDERKAL 
MR ATUL KANTILAL THAKKAR 

19507 
43222 

464155891 
2653926685 

464156390 
2653927184 

500 
500 

59151 
59152 

21/12/2022 

10117 SAILESHKUMAR C SHAH 
MR CHANDRAKANT U SHAH 

10117 454713121 454713320 200 59153 29/08/2023 

 
 
 
Thanking you. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 
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