

October 16, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY

BSE Limited P J Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code : 500477

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure **Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on October 16, 2023 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Old Cert. No.	Distinctive No.		No. of	New	Date of
			From	То	shares held	Cert. no.	intimation of loss of share certificates
31516	KIRITKUMAR NAGINDAS SHAH MR PUNAMCHAND NAGINDAS SHAH	31516	475525951	475527450	1500	59141	05/10/2023
10116	MANISH KUMAR C SHAH MR CHANDRAKANT U SHAH	10116	454712921	454713120	200	59142	29/08/2023
35211	MAYA RANI MEHRA	30374 50474	474544551 2660258159	474545230 2660258838	680 680	59143 59144	24/01/2022
35596	TARLIKER BEN HARISINH GOL	50547	2660337997	2660338246	250	59145	26/09/2023
5840	MIRA KAKKAR	5840	449451631	449452130	500	59146	26/09/2023
7847	KAPUR SUDESH	37499	2648342865	2648343064	200	59147	11/10/2023
18285	V MUNUSWAMY	18285	463277031	463277530	500	59148	11/10/2023
5253	JAYANTI SHETTY MR. P. SHIVAJI SHETTY	36206 5253	2647088395 448679171	2647089404 448680180	1010 1010	59149 59150	29/09/2023
19507	KANNLAL GOVINDJI UNDERKAL MR ATUL KANTILAL THAKKAR	19507 43222	464155891 2653926685	464156390 2653927184	500 500	59151 59152	21/12/2022
10117	SAILESHKUMAR C SHAH MR CHANDRAKANT U SHAH	10117	454713121	454713320	200	59153	29/08/2023

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan **Company Secretary**

> Registered Office: Ashok Leyland Limited, No. 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600032, Tel.: 91 44 2220 6000 E-mail: reachus@ashokleyland.com | Website: www.ashokleyland.com CIN: L34101TN1948PLC000105

